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Me n /  GD /  A ll A ge s
Se ss ion: 2

Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 Rogue * 164.300 26.600 27.100 27.600 28.300 27.600 27.100

11 1 1 1 1

228 Luke  S chw andt 9.400 9.4009.500 9.2009.400

224 A tticus  Hancock 8.800 9.6009.200 8.9009.200

226 Eli R iley 8.400 9.300 8.900 9.000

227 A idan R ischer 9.000 9.000

225 Leo Hughes 8.800

223 Hayden Chape l 9.300
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Me n /  31 /  A ll A ge s
Se ss ion: 1

Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 Southla ke  Gy mna st ics * 159.000 28.500 25.800 25.700 27.300 26.800 24.900

41 2 4 1 4

125 Brayden Porte r 11.400 7.800 9.0008.500 8.3008.200

128 Becke tt S ta res 8.600 9.000 9.000 9.400

131 Evan W a lke r 8.500

120 Dylan Blanton 9.000 8.900 8.1009.200

122 Ow en C low er 9.4008.200 8.500

2 Te xa s  Dre a ms * 158.900 26.500 22.800 27.600 29.600 26.200 26.200

13 3T 1 2 2

149 Ben Rothenbach 9.000 7.900 10.0009.000 9.0008.900

145 Jack Jensen 8.800 9.700 8.800

143 Elend Ca tte ll 8 .700 7.600 9.200 8.4008.600

162 Andreas F ragiska tos 7.300

144 Nico las  C ruz  T eoc 9.400 8.700

140 A rtin Abbasnia 9.900

3 A SI Fire whe e l * 158.200 24.700 28.100 26.500 28.500 25.300 25.100

24 1 2T 4 3

113 Danie l Guerra 8.900 8.900 9.7009.600 8.2008.000

115 T r ip M a lco lm 8.200 10.400 9.2009.900 8.3008.500

161 Byron Este r ly 7.600 8.800 9.6007.000 8.6008.800

4 A chie v e rs  Gy mna st ics * 156.600 27.300 22.800 26.500 28.000 25.400 26.600

32 4T 3T 3 1

154 Auggie  Bohm ont-Brow n 9.600 8.100 9.6008.500 8.9009.000

158 Kade  T irm an 9.300 7.700 9.0008.800 8.2009.000

151 Ashton Baker 8.400 7.000 9.4009.200 9.5007.400

P ro S co re  v 5 . 8 . 3  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 1  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : E a g le 's  W in g s  A th le t ic s
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Me n /  32 /  A ll A ge s
Se ss ion: 1

Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 A SI A lle n * 165.000 28.700 27.700 27.700 29.000 26.800 25.100

11 1 1 1 1

137 Kip Killough 9.600 9.200 9.7009.300 8.3009.200

134 Liam  Ellis 9.600 9.4009.200

135 Ben Jackson 9.500 9.100 9.9009.200 8.0009.100

133 Lane  Corson 9.400 8.8008.500

2 Southla ke  Gy mna st ics * 147.100 24.400 24.600 24.200 28.000 23.200 22.700

33 2 2 3T 2

160 A r i Jackson 9.100 8.800 9.2009.000 7.8009.300

130 A j T o ll 7 .800 7.300 9.2007.000 6.8006.300

124 Austin Lew is 7.500 8.500 9.6008.200 8.1007.600

3 A SI Fire whe e l * 143.400 24.000 22.700 21.400 26.900 26.000 22.400

44 3 3 2 3

112 Henry Cam pbe ll 8 .400 7.900 9.3007.700 7.7008.600

114 Preston Kuge l 8.300 8.8007.000 7.4008.600

116 Ian M cKay 7.300 7.800 8.8006.700 7.3008.800

117 Bodhi M illigan 7.000

4 EW A  Prospe r * 139.900 25.900 21.900 19.600 28.200 23.200 21.100

22 4 4 4T 4

102 S aw yer Ca in 9.200 7.600 9.8006.400 7.3007.900

106 T heodore  W ood 8.500 7.400 9.4008.100 7.0007.600

105 Je t S tout 8.200 6.900 9.0005.100 6.8007.700

P ro S co re  v 5 . 8 . 3  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 1  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : E a g le 's  W in g s  A th le t ic s
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Me n /  41 /  A ll A ge s
Se ss ion: 1

Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 Te xa s  Dre a ms * 169.200 28.700 30.000 29.600 29.400 25.600 25.900

11 1 1 1 1

141 Ryan A li 10.600 10.000 9.8009.600 9.000

147 M axw e ll M oore 9.600 10.100 9.9009.500 8.600

142 O live r Beers 8.500 8.7008.300

146 Ca leb M incks 9.900 9.70010.500 8.6008.300

2 A chie v e rs  Gy mna st ics * 155.800 27.600 25.300 29.200 27.800 23.900 22.000

22 3 2 2 3

157 Hans S a laza r 9.500 8.700 9.70010.600 7.4008.000

156 Le ite r  Hagem ann 9.100 7.900 8.800 7.200

152 A lbe rt Be rm an 9.000 9.3009.500 8.100

155 M ason Fee 8.700 9.100 7.4007.800

3 A SI Fire whe e l * 151.800 26.200 25.400 26.200 26.600 22.900 24.500

33 2 3 3 2

111 Isaac Aguile ra 9.700 7.500 8.4009.400 9.1007.800

119 Dillon Pa lm os 8.400 9.500 8.7007.300 6.7006.300

118 Bourne  M illigan 8.100 8.400 9.5009.500 8.7008.800

P ro S co re  v 5 . 8 . 3  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 1  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : E a g le 's  W in g s  A th le t ic s
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Me n /  42 /  A ll A ge s
Se ss ion: 1

Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 Southla ke  Gy mna st ics * 134.100 22.900 23.500 21.100 26.500 20.300 19.800

11 1 1 1 1

126 Cam eron R ive ra 8.500 9.100 9.0007.500 6.9008.000

129 Baylor  S tepp 7.900 7.700 9.2007.100 6.4007.300

123 Ben C raw ford 6.500 6.700 8.3006.500 6.5005.000
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Me n /  51 /  A ll A ge s
Se ss ion: 2

Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 Te xa s  Dre a ms * 163.500 27.300 29.100 25.500 26.800 28.500 26.300

31 1 1 1 1

217 Ben S a ls trand 9.800 10.100 8.8008.600 9.4009.600

215 Joey Fagnoni 9.000 9.200 9.5007.500 8.9009.400

216 S ullivan Kess le r 8.500 9.800 8.5009.400 8.0009.500

2 Ridge wood * 157.700 24.900 28.800 25.300 27.700 27.900 23.100

13 2 2 2 3

204 T r ipp Ca r lock 9.100 10.000 9.2008.000 6.6009.100

207 Barre tt T r ivitt 8.000 9.700 9.8007.800 7.6009.500

206 S am ue l King 7.800 9.100 8.7009.500 8.9009.300

3 A chie v e rs  Gy mna st ics * 152.100 26.200 24.900 23.500 27.300 25.600 24.600

22 3 3 3 2

218 Ezra  Biesecke r 9.300 7.400 8.6007.600 7.8007.500

220 M ax Br iggle 9.000 8.300 9.4007.400 8.6008.600

219 Justin Bra ina rd 7.900 9.200 9.3008.500 8.2009.500
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Me n /  52 /  A ll A ge s
Se ss ion: 2

Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 Southla ke  Gy mna st ics * 131.200 21.000 20.700 18.900 25.700 22.600 22.300

11 1 1 1 1

127 Jesse  S pivey 7.600 6.400 8.6006.200 7.4007.400

212 Zach Hanlon 6.800 6.800 8.7006.100 6.8006.600

132 Jackson W a lke r 6.600 7.500 8.4006.600 8.1008.600
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Me n /  8 /  A ll A ge s
Se ss ion: 3

Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 A SI Fire whe e l * 180.400 34.800 27.400 30.500 33.600 31.900 22.200

11 1 1 1 1

313 Hum za  Raza 12.300 5.500 12.10010.700 10.40010.900

312 Landon Kohle r 11.500 10.400 10.70011.200 11.8009.800

310 Jacoby F ilkins 11.000 11.500 10.8008.600 11.200
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Me n /  9 /  A ll A ge s
Se ss ion: 3

Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 A SI Fire whe e l * 182.900 33.900 31.800 29.900 34.000 31.300 22.000

11 1 1 1 1

309 Ange l Cam pos 11.700 11.200 11.3009.900 11.00011.300

311 Jack F lor is t 11.500 10.400 11.80010.200 11.00010.700

308 Chr is topher Bubb 10.700 10.200 10.9009.800 9.300
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Me n /  10 /  A ll A ge s
Se ss ion: 3

Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 A chie v e rs  Gy mna st ics * 170.400 36.900 23.300 21.500 34.900 21.500 32.300

11 1 1 1 1

318 W illiam  Kudlac 12.900 11.900 11.700

319 S layden M artin 12.100 11.400 11.50010.900 10.40010.900

321 W ill W e ipe r 11.900 11.900 11.50010.600 10.20010.600

P ro S co re  v 5 . 8 . 3  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 1  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : E a g le 's  W in g s  A th le t ic s
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Me n /  61 /  A ll A ge s
Se ss ion: 2

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Yubin Laym an221
Achievers Gymnastics

9.000 7.900 9.0008.100 5.4008.700 48.100
1 2 1 2 1 1 1 

1 

W ill Russe ll222
Achievers Gymnastics

7.800 8.400 9.2006.100 5.1007.000 43.600
2 1 2 1 2 2 2 

2 
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Me n /  10 /  A ll A ge s
Se ss ion: 3

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Austin Chapm an314
Rogue

12.900 11.600 12.70011.300 11.80012.400 72.700
1T 2 1 1 1 1 1 

1 

S layden M artin319
Achievers Gymnastics

12.100 11.400 11.50010.900 10.40010.900 67.200
3 3 2 3T 2 3 2 

2 

W ill W e ipe r321
Achievers Gymnastics

11.900 11.900 11.50010.600 10.20010.600 66.700
4 1 3 4T 3 4 3 

3 

W illiam  Kudlac318
Achievers Gymnastics

12.900 0.000 11.9000.000 11.7000.000 36.500
2T 4T 4T 2 4T 2 4 

4 

W ill Haugh305
EW A  Prosper

10.800 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 10.800
5 5T 5T 5 5T 5 5 

5 

P ro S co re  v 5 . 8 . 3  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 1  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : E a g le 's  W in g s  A th le t ic s
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Me n /  31 /  6-8
Se ss ion: 1

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Auggie  Bohm ont-Brow n154
Achievers Gymnastics

9.600 8.100 9.6008.500 8.9009.000 53.700
2 3 7T 2 3T 2 1 

1 

Brayden Porte r125
Southlake Gymnastics

11.400 7.800 9.0008.500 8.3008.200 53.200
1 4 8T 6T 8 4 2 

2 

Becke tt S ta res128
Southlake Gymnastics

8.600 9.000 8.3009.000 7.8009.400 52.100
5 1T 4 11 1 9 3 

3 

Kade  T irm an158
Achievers Gymnastics

9.300 7.700 9.0008.800 8.2009.000 52.000
3 5T 5 7T 4T 5 4 

4 

Elend Ca tte ll143
Texas Dreams

8.700 7.600 9.4009.200 8.4008.600 51.900
4 7 2T 3T 6 3 5 

5 

A shton Baker151
Achievers Gymnastics

8.400 7.000 9.4009.200 9.5007.400 50.900
8 9 3T 4T 10 1 6 

6 

Andreas F ragiska tos162
Texas Dreams

8.500 7.300 9.7008.700 8.0008.500 50.700
6T 8 6 1 7 7T 7T

7T

Dylan Blanton120
Southlake Gymnastics

7.500 9.000 8.9008.000 8.1009.200 50.700
11 2T 9 8 2 6 8T

8T

Nico las  C ruz  T eoc144
Texas Dreams

8.000 6.800 9.1009.400 8.0008.700 50.000
9 10 1 5 5 8T 9 

9 

Evan W a lke r131
Southlake Gymnastics

8.500 7.700 8.8005.900 6.5007.700 45.100
7T 6T 11 9 9 11 10 

10 

Edw ard Berm an153
Achievers Gymnastics

7.600 6.500 8.5007.700 6.7006.700 43.700
10 11 10 10 11 10 11 

11 
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Me n /  31 /  9+
Se ss ion: 1

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Bra idyn Nicke rson108
NTX Elite

9.900 10.400 9.70010.700 8.6009.900 59.200
2 1T 1 4T 1 4T 1 

1 

S am il T hom pson109
NTX Elite

10.100 9.800 9.80010.600 9.8008.000 58.100
1 3 2 3 6T 1 2 

2 

T r ip M a lco lm115
ASI F irewhee l

8.200 10.400 9.2009.900 8.3008.500 54.500
6 2T 3 10 4 7 3 

3 

Ben Rothenbach149
Texas Dreams

9.000 7.900 10.0009.000 9.0008.900 53.800
3 6 5 1 2 2 4 

4 

Danie l Guerra113
ASI F irewhee l

8.900 8.900 9.7009.600 8.2008.000 53.300
4 4 4 5T 7T 8T 5 

5 

Jack Jensen145
Texas Dreams

8.800 7.100 9.7008.400 8.8008.100 50.900
5 9 6 6T 5 3 6 

6 

Byron Este r ly161
ASI F irewhee l

7.600 8.800 9.6007.000 8.6008.800 50.400
8 5 9 7 3 5T 7 

7 

Ow en C low er122
Southlake Gymnastics

8.100 7.800 9.4008.200 8.5008.000 50.000
7 7 7 8 8T 6 8 

8 

A rtin Abbasnia140
Texas Dreams

7.500 7.200 9.9008.100 8.0007.500 48.200
9 8 8 2 10 10 9 

9 

Lucas Rose148
Texas Dreams

7.100 7.000 9.3006.400 8.2008.000 46.000
10 10 10 9 9T 9T 10 

10 
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Me n /  32 /  6-8
Se ss ion: 1

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

S aw yer Ca in102
EW A  Prosper

9.200 7.600 9.8006.400 7.3007.900 48.200
1 2 4 1 3 2T 1 

1 

T heodore  W ood106
EW A  Prosper

8.500 7.400 9.4008.100 7.0007.600 48.000
2 3 1 2 5 4 2 

2 

Preston Kuge l114
ASI F irewhee l

8.300 6.900 8.8007.000 7.4008.600 47.000
3 4T 2 4T 2 1 3 

3 

Ian M cKay116
ASI F irewhee l

7.300 7.800 8.8006.700 7.3008.800 46.700
5 1 3 5T 1 3T 4 

4 

Je t S tout105
EW A  Prosper

8.200 6.900 9.0005.100 6.8007.700 43.700
4 5T 5 3 4 5 5 

5 

P ro S co re  v 5 . 8 . 3  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 1  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : E a g le 's  W in g s  A th le t ic s
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Me n /  32 /  9+
Se ss ion: 1

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Kip Killough137
ASI A llen

9.600 9.200 9.7009.300 8.3009.200 55.300
1T 2 1 2 2 2 1 

1 

Ben Jackson135
ASI A llen

9.500 9.100 9.9009.200 8.0009.100 54.800
3 3 2T 1 3 4 2 

2 

Lane  Corson133
ASI A llen

9.200 9.400 9.2008.800 8.8008.500 53.900
5 1 5 8T 6 1 3 

3 

A r i Jackson160
Southlake Gymnastics

9.100 8.800 9.2009.000 7.8009.300 53.200
6 5 4 9T 1 6T 4 

4 

Liam  Ellis134
ASI A llen

9.600 7.800 9.4009.200 6.8008.300 51.100
2T 8T 3T 5T 8 9T 5 

5 

Ethan S parks139
ASI A llen

9.300 7.800 8.8008.600 7.8008.400 50.700
4 9T 6 11 7 7T 6 

6 

Garre tt Bong107
NTX Elite

8.600 8.900 9.6008.000 6.7008.700 50.500
7 4 8 3T 4 11T 7 

7 

Henry Cam pbe ll112
ASI F irewhee l

8.400 7.900 9.3007.700 7.7008.600 49.600
8 7 9 7 5 8 8 

8 

Austin Lew is124
Southlake Gymnastics

7.500 8.500 9.6008.200 8.1007.600 49.500
11 6 7 4T 9 3 9 

9 

Jaxon Jordan136
ASI A llen

8.100 7.700 9.4006.600 7.9007.300 47.000
9 10 12 6T 10 5 10 

10 

A j T o ll130
Southlake Gymnastics

7.800 7.300 9.2007.000 6.8006.300 44.400
10 11 10 10T 12 10T 11 

11 

Bodhi M illigan117
ASI F irewhee l

6.700 7.000 8.5006.700 6.7007.100 42.700
12 12 11 12 11 12T 12 

12 
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Me n /  41 /  9-10 y rs
Se ss ion: 1

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Ryan A li141
Texas Dreams

10.600 10.000 9.8009.600 8.1009.000 57.100
1 2 2 2 1 3 1 

1 

M axw e ll M oore147
Texas Dreams

9.600 10.100 9.9009.500 8.6008.000 55.700
2 1 3T 1 4T 2 2 

2 

Hans S a laza r157
Achievers Gymnastics

9.500 8.700 9.70010.600 7.4008.000 53.900
3 4T 1 3 5T 4T 3 

3 

O live r Beers142
Texas Dreams

8.500 9.700 9.2009.200 8.7008.300 53.600
6 3 5 5 2 1 4 

4 

A lbe rt Be rm an152
Achievers Gymnastics

9.000 7.500 9.3009.500 7.0008.100 50.400
5 7 4T 4 3 7 5 

5 

Le ite r  Hagem ann156
Achievers Gymnastics

9.100 7.900 8.8009.000 7.2007.100 49.100
4 6 7 6 7 6 6 

6 

M ason Fee155
Achievers Gymnastics

7.800 8.700 8.1009.100 7.4007.800 48.900
7 5T 6 7 6 5T 7 

7 
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Ca leb M incks146
Texas Dreams

7.500 9.900 9.70010.500 8.6008.300 54.500
4 1 1 1 2 3 1 

1 

Bourne  M illigan118
ASI F irewhee l

8.100 8.400 9.5009.500 8.7008.800 53.000
3 3 2 2 1 2 2 

2 

Isaac Aguile ra111
ASI F irewhee l

9.700 7.500 8.4009.400 9.1007.800 51.900
1 4 3 4 3 1 3 

3 

Dillon Pa lm os119
ASI F irewhee l

8.400 9.500 8.7007.300 6.7006.300 46.900
2 2 4 3 4 4 4 

4 
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Oakley S kinner104
EW A  Prosper

8.700 8.900 9.6008.500 7.8007.800 51.300
1 2 1 1 3 1 1 

1 

Cam eron R ive ra126
Southlake Gymnastics

8.500 9.100 9.0007.500 6.9008.000 49.000
2 1 2 3 2 3 2 

2 

Landon Abare101
EW A  Prosper

8.300 7.700 9.1007.000 7.6008.300 48.000
3 3 3 2 1 2 3 

3 
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A iden Utley110
NTX Elite

8.800 9.100 9.0007.800 7.3007.500 49.500
1 1 1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Baylor  S tepp129
Southlake Gymnastics

7.900 7.700 9.2007.100 6.4007.300 45.600
2 2 2 1 2 3 2 

2 

Ben C raw ford123
Southlake Gymnastics

6.500 6.700 8.3006.500 6.5005.000 39.500
3 3 3 3 3 2 3 

3 
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Ben S a ls trand217
Texas Dreams

9.800 10.100 8.8008.600 9.4009.600 56.300
1 1 2 3 1 1 1 

1 

S am ue l King206
R idgewood

7.800 9.100 8.7009.500 8.9009.300 53.300
4 3 1 4 2 2 2 

2 

T r ipp Ca r lock204
R idgewood

9.100 10.000 9.2008.000 6.6009.100 52.000
2 2 3 1 3 4 3 

3 

S ullivan S ta res214
Southlake Gymnastics

8.400 7.300 8.9007.200 7.7008.200 47.700
3 4 4 2 4 3 4 

4 
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S ullivan Kess le r216
Texas Dreams

8.500 9.800 8.5009.400 8.0009.500 53.700
4 1 1 7 1T 4 1 

1 

Joey Fagnoni215
Texas Dreams

9.000 9.200 9.5007.500 8.9009.400 53.500
2T 3T 6 2 4 1 2 

2 

Justin Bra ina rd219
Achievers Gymnastics

7.900 9.200 9.3008.500 8.2009.500 52.600
6 4T 2 4 2T 3 3 

3 

Barre tt T r ivitt207
R idgewood

8.000 9.700 9.8007.800 7.6009.500 52.400
5 2 4 1 3T 7 4 

4 

M ax Br iggle220
Achievers Gymnastics

9.000 8.300 9.4007.400 8.6008.600 51.300
3T 5 7 3 6 2 5 

5 

Ezra  Biesecke r218
Achievers Gymnastics

9.300 7.400 8.6007.600 7.8007.500 48.200
1 7 5 6 7 6 6 

6 

Joseph Law son213
Southlake Gymnastics

6.200 7.600 8.8008.100 7.9009.000 47.600
7 6 3 5 5 5 7 

7 
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M ateo Luft-Rom an210
ASI F irewhee l

6.400 8.100 8.4007.000 7.0007.300 44.200
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Nicho las  T ur ingan211
ASI F irewhee l

5.200 9.500 9.5009.300 9.2008.700 51.400
7 1 1 2T 1T 1 1 

1 

Landon Jim m erson203
NTX Elite

8.400 8.200 9.0006.800 7.6008.700 48.700
1 2 2 4 2T 4 2 

2 

Jackson W a lke r132
Southlake Gymnastics

6.600 7.500 8.4006.600 8.1008.600 45.800
5 3 3 7 3 2 3 

3 

Brenden Ke lly201
EW A  Prosper

7.200 7.000 9.6006.100 7.2007.000 44.100
3 4 5T 1 6 6 4 

4 

Jesse  S pivey127
Southlake Gymnastics

7.600 6.400 8.6006.200 7.4007.400 43.600
2 6 4 6 4T 5 5 

5 

Zach Hanlon212
Southlake Gymnastics

6.800 6.800 8.7006.100 6.8006.600 41.800
4 5 6T 5 7 7 6 

6 

Hudson W ood202
EW A  Prosper

6.500 5.000 9.5005.000 7.7007.400 41.100
6 7 7 3T 5T 3 7 

7 
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Luke  S chw andt228
Rogue

9.400 8.500 9.4009.500 9.2009.400 55.400
1 4 1 2 1 1 1 

1 

A tticus  Hancock224
Rogue

8.800 8.300 9.6009.200 8.9009.200 54.000
2 5 2 1 2 3 2 

2 

A idan R ischer227
Rogue

8.300 9.000 8.7008.700 9.0008.200 51.900
4 2 4 5 5 2 3 

3 

Eli R iley226
Rogue

8.400 9.300 8.9008.900 6.0009.000 50.500
3 1 3 4 3 6 4 

4 

Hayden Chape l223
Rogue

7.700 7.600 9.3008.100 8.5008.600 49.800
5T 6 5T 3 4 5 5 

5 

Leo Hughes225
Rogue

7.700 8.800 8.1008.100 8.8008.100 49.600
6T 3 6T 6 6 4 6 

6 
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Corbin W ood322
Achievers Gymnastics

10.100 10.800 10.50010.900 8.10011.000 61.400
3 1 1 3 1 1 1 

1 

Koren Ecke ls302
EW A  Prosper

10.300 9.000 10.60010.800 7.00010.600 58.300
2 3 2 2 2 2 2 

2 

Jona than M cC le llan304
EW A  Prosper

10.600 8.300 10.3009.600 6.8009.900 55.500
1 4 3 4 3T 3 3 

3 

Keradan Ko llm ansberger307
NTX Elite

8.600 10.400 11.3000.000 6.4009.900 46.600
4 2 4 1 4T 4 4 

4 
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Colton Jim m erson306
NTX Elite

11.400 10.000 11.50010.700 10.90011.100 65.600
3 3 2T 2 2 2 1 

1 

Landon Kohle r312
ASI F irewhee l

11.500 10.400 10.70011.200 11.8009.800 65.400
2 2 1 5 5 1 2 

2 

Hum za  Raza313
ASI F irewhee l

12.300 5.500 12.10010.700 10.40010.900 61.900
1 5 3T 1 3 3 3 

3 

Phoenix S m ith315
Rogue

11.200 8.900 11.00010.000 8.20010.600 59.900
4 4 4 3 4 4 4 

4 

Jacoby F ilkins310
ASI F irewhee l

11.000 11.500 10.8008.600 0.00011.200 53.100
5 1 5 4 1 5 5 

5 
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Ange l Cam pos309
ASI F irewhee l

11.700 11.200 11.3009.900 11.00011.300 66.400
3 1 6 2 2 1T 1 

1 

Jack F lor is t311
ASI F irewhee l

11.500 10.400 11.80010.200 11.00010.700 65.600
5 2 5 1 4 2T 2 

2 

Jackson S em broski320
Achievers Gymnastics

11.800 9.700 11.20010.800 10.50010.300 64.300
2 5 2T 3 5 3 3 

3 

Carson Da i301
EW A  Prosper

12.100 9.100 10.80010.500 8.20012.000 62.700
1 6 4 5 1 5 4 

4 

Danie l F illgrove303
EW A  Prosper

11.600 9.800 4.00011.300 10.40011.200 58.300
4 4 1 6 3 4 5 

5 

Chr is topher Bubb308
ASI F irewhee l

10.700 10.200 10.9009.800 0.0009.300 50.900
7 3 7 4 6 7 6 

6 

Kye  T hornburg316
Rogue

11.400 8.800 0.00010.800 5.000__.___ 36.000
6 7 3T 7 7 6 7 

7 

P ro S co re  v 5 . 8 . 3  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 1  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : E a g le 's  W in g s  A th le t ic s


